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Madison MS at Scottsburg MS - 5/1/2024

Scottsburg Middle School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #28 Geyman, Mia Madison Middle School  21.21
 2 #80 Muncy, Eliana Scottsburg Middle School  23.06

 
Event 2  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #27 Dotson, Talon Madison Middle School  16.57
 2 #65 Curley, Gavin Scottsburg Middle School  19.34

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #1 Ferguson, Hannah Madison Middle School  13.49
 2 #2 Stivers, Maggie Madison Middle School  13.81
 3 #33 Payne, Anissah Scottsburg Middle School  14.54
 4 #29 McClain, Kenzi Scottsburg Middle School  19.41

 
Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #4 Ralston, Segar Madison Middle School  12.80
 2 #4 Dixon, Jackson Scottsburg Middle School  13.22
 3 #3 Chatham, Averi Madison Middle School  13.54
 4 #83 Jenkins, Carson Scottsburg Middle School  13.66

 
Event 5  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Madison Middle School      2:11.16
1) #13 Copeland, Callie 2) #10 Robbins, Izzy 3) #14 Porter, River 4) #8 Geyman, Madilyn

 2 Scottsburg Middle School      2:16.82
1) #51 Peacock, Kyleigh 2) #80 Muncy, Eliana 3) #17 Bledsoe, Molly 4) #43 Benitez, Bella

 
Event 6  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Scottsburg Middle School      1:52.29
1) #55 Craig, Roman 2) #85 Sparrow, Karson 3) #82 Hurd, Canyn 4) #65 Curley, Gavin

 2 Madison Middle School      1:54.82
1) #3 Chatham, Averi 2) #11 Baya, Sky 3) #12 Miller, Alex 4) #31 Hughes, Grayson

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #930 Laufer, AnnaBelle Madison Middle School  6:16.41
 2 #932 Wynn, Reagan Madison Middle School  6:46.44
 3 #927 Goodknight, Emme Madison Middle School  6:48.62
 4 #931 Montgomery, Natty Madison Middle School  x6:53.31
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Madison MS at Scottsburg MS - 5/1/2024

Scottsburg Middle School

Results
 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #935 Crouch, Sam Madison Middle School  4:56.43
 2 #943 Horton, Asher Scottsburg Middle School  5:51.38
 3 #936 Ferguson, Luke Madison Middle School  5:57.00
 4 #934 Cheney, Walker Madison Middle School  5:57.35
 5 #937 Horvath, Luke Madison Middle School  x6:01.99
 6 #941 Gabbard, Urijah Scottsburg Middle School  6:25.19
 7 #938 Noble, Gavin Madison Middle School  x6:44.12
 8 #940 Cross, Kayden Scottsburg Middle School  7:10.72

 
Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Madison Middle School      54.27
1) #1 Ferguson, Hannah 2) #7 Geyman, Emily 3) #9 Renfrow, Tessa 4) #2 Stivers, Maggie

 2 Scottsburg Middle School      1:06.35
1) #51 Peacock, Kyleigh 2) #33 Payne, Anissah 3) #43 Benitez, Bella 4) #35 Stevens, Estie

 
Event 10  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Madison Middle School      50.90
1) #32 Joseph, Michael 2) #11 Baya, Sky 3) #4 Ralston, Segar 4) #27 Dotson, Talon

 2 Scottsburg Middle School      51.43
1) #83 Jenkins, Carson 2) #82 Hurd, Canyn 3) #8 Muncy, Mason 4) #4 Dixon, Jackson

 
Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #15 Porter, Scout Madison Middle School  1:07.44
 2 #13 Copeland, Callie Madison Middle School  1:09.69
 3 #51 Peacock, Kyleigh Scottsburg Middle School  1:13.04
 4 #14 Porter, River Madison Middle School  1:21.07
 5 #49 Johanningsmeier, Ava Scottsburg Middle School  1:23.00

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #55 Craig, Roman Scottsburg Middle School  1:08.48
 2 #8 Muncy, Mason Scottsburg Middle School  1:10.30
 3 #12 Miller, Alex Madison Middle School  1:12.77
 4 #11 Baya, Sky Madison Middle School  1:12.84

 
Event 13  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #929 Kelsey, Poppy Madison Middle School  2:44.31
 2 #931 Montgomery, Natty Madison Middle School  2:59.51
 3 #930 Laufer, AnnaBelle Madison Middle School  2:59.55
 4 #928 Johnson, Tayleigh Madison Middle School  x3:03.97
 5 #927 Goodknight, Emme Madison Middle School  x3:17.42
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Madison MS at Scottsburg MS - 5/1/2024

Scottsburg Middle School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 13  Girls 800 Meter Run)
Name  Team Finals

 6 #932 Wynn, Reagan Madison Middle School  x3:26.25
 7 #933 VanDyke, Madison Maddi Scottsburg Middle School  3:36.80

 
Event 14  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #943 Horton, Asher Scottsburg Middle School  2:46.23
 2 #939 Barnett, Miles Scottsburg Middle School  2:46.95
 3 #937 Horvath, Luke Madison Middle School  2:51.81
 4 #936 Ferguson, Luke Madison Middle School  2:53.43
 5 #934 Cheney, Walker Madison Middle School  2:54.88
 6 #938 Noble, Gavin Madison Middle School  x2:55.63
 7 #941 Gabbard, Urijah Scottsburg Middle School  3:17.92

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #9 Renfrow, Tessa Madison Middle School  29.01
 2 #7 Geyman, Emily Madison Middle School  30.51
 3 #10 Robbins, Izzy Madison Middle School  31.02
 4 #33 Payne, Anissah Scottsburg Middle School  32.72
 5 #8 Geyman, Madilyn Madison Middle School  x34.74

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #4 Dixon, Jackson Scottsburg Middle School  28.48
 2 #5 Bear, Harlan Madison Middle School  30.67
 3 #940 Cross, Kayden Scottsburg Middle School  32.30
 4 #42 Miles, Grady Scottsburg Middle School  32.31

 
Event 17  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Madison Middle School      4:46.77
1) #1 Ferguson, Hannah 2) #2 Stivers, Maggie 3) #929 Kelsey, Poppy 4) #15 Porter, Scout

 
Event 18  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Madison Middle School      4:12.18
1) #32 Joseph, Michael 2) #4 Ralston, Segar 3) #27 Dotson, Talon 4) #3 Chatham, Averi

 
Event 19  Girls Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #33 Payne, Anissah Scottsburg Middle School  9-06.00
 2 #17 Bledsoe, Molly Scottsburg Middle School  6-00.00
 3 #80 Muncy, Eliana Scottsburg Middle School  5-06.00
 --- #49 Johanningsmeier, Ava Scottsburg Middle School  NH
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Madison MS at Scottsburg MS - 5/1/2024

Scottsburg Middle School

Results
 
Event 20  Boys Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #85 Sparrow, Karson Scottsburg Middle School  6-06.00
 2 #944 Kimmick, Patrick Hank Scottsburg Middle School  6-00.00
 3 #55 Craig, Roman Scottsburg Middle School  xJ5-06.00
 3 #94 Elliott, Isaac Cooper Scottsburg Middle School  xJ5-06.00
 5 #42 Miles, Grady Scottsburg Middle School  J5-06.00

 
Event 21  Girls Discus Throw

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #35 Geyman, Molly Madison Middle School  59-01
 2 #37 Mehl, Aliza Madison Middle School  47-05
 3 #97 Herald, Mallory Scottsburg Middle School  44-03
 4 #36 Jenner, Jane Madison Middle School  43-11
 5 #933 VanDyke, Madison Maddi Scottsburg Middle School  32-09
 6 #102 Snowden, Nancy Scottsburg Middle School  29-11

 
Event 22  Boys Discus Throw

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #6 Norris, Ethan Madison Middle School  100-07
 2 #106 Kimmick, Henry Scottsburg Middle School  83-11
 3 #4 Dixon, Jackson Scottsburg Middle School  83-07
 4 #83 Jenkins, Carson Scottsburg Middle School  83-01
 5 #85 Sparrow, Karson Scottsburg Middle School  x60-11
 6 #34 Smith, Brady Madison Middle School  53-05
 7 #945 Neace, Ethan Scottsburg Middle School  x50-09

 
Event 23  Girls Shot Put

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #35 Geyman, Molly Madison Middle School  30-02.00
 2 #36 Jenner, Jane Madison Middle School  25-09.00
 3 #97 Herald, Mallory Scottsburg Middle School  22-03.00
 4 #37 Mehl, Aliza Madison Middle School  19-10.00

 
Event 24  Boys Shot Put

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #31 Hughes, Grayson Madison Middle School  37-09.00
 2 #83 Jenkins, Carson Scottsburg Middle School  34-08.00
 3 #106 Kimmick, Henry Scottsburg Middle School  31-09.00
 4 #5 Bear, Harlan Madison Middle School  27-00.00
 5 #34 Smith, Brady Madison Middle School  22-10.00

 
Event 25  Girls Long Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #931 Montgomery, Natty Madison Middle School  12-07.00
 2 #928 Johnson, Tayleigh Madison Middle School  12-05.00
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Madison MS at Scottsburg MS - 5/1/2024

Scottsburg Middle School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 25  Girls Long Jump)
Name  Team Finals

 3 #51 Peacock, Kyleigh Scottsburg Middle School  12-00.00
 4 #30 Bruce, Charlea Madison Middle School  11-10.00
 5 #49 Johanningsmeier, Ava Scottsburg Middle School  11-00.00
 6 #29 McClain, Kenzi Scottsburg Middle School  6-10.00

 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #82 Hurd, Canyn Scottsburg Middle School  J15-05.00
 2 #65 Curley, Gavin Scottsburg Middle School  J15-05.00
 3 #31 Hughes, Grayson Madison Middle School  15-04.00
 4 #3 Chatham, Averi Madison Middle School  14-02.00

 
Event 27  Girls High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #43 Benitez, Bella Scottsburg Middle School  3-11.00
 2 #33 Lee, Kelsey Madison Middle School  3-09.00

 
Event 28  Boys High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #65 Curley, Gavin Scottsburg Middle School  5-03.00
 2 #32 Joseph, Michael Madison Middle School  5-02.00
 3 #82 Hurd, Canyn Scottsburg Middle School  4-10.00
 4 #940 Cross, Kayden Scottsburg Middle School  4-03.00
 --- #941 Gabbard, Urijah Scottsburg Middle School  NH

 

Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

1) Madison Middle School 90 2) Scottsburg Middle School 22
 

Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

1) Scottsburg Middle School 71 2) Madison Middle School 42


